01/2006
AMT8650
10 Gb/s 1310/1550nm PIN-TIA
ADVANCED PRODUCT INFORMATION – Rev 0.0
FEATURES
• 10 Gb/s differential output TIA
• 8.5 GHz Bandwidth
• -19 dBm Typical Sensitivity

IA
GND
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
AMT8650-T46L 5V High speed 5 pin package with ball lens
AMT8650-H1 5V High speed 5 pin package with SC/APC pigtail
AMT8650-T46L-EVA 5V High speed 5 pin package with ball lens mounted on evaluation board
AMT8650-H1-EVA 5V High speed 5 pin package with pigtail mounted on evaluation board
ANADIGICS, Inc.
829 Flynn Road
Camarillo, California 93012, U.S.A.
Tel:  +1 (805) 445-4500